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Bl  SANTAPELLAIA1

125 J.M. LOPEZ SOBRADO

118 T. ARMADANS VIDAL
124 C. SIMON SIERRA

120 J. BUSTINS COSTABELLA

128 J. SUNE TORRENT
112 C. MIRO YLLA
116 E. MUNNE CAMPOS

113 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS

115 F. SEGU MESTRES
114 J. FANLO CRUZ
127 X. PINA GARNACHA

123 A. PERACAULA PORXAS
101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA

105 J. GUMMA ROURA

117 C. BRACONS MANONELLAS
122 L. ROMAN FERNANDEZ

121 M. GARCIA MORALES

119 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA

129 J. VIVES FARRES
130 F. ROS VALLS
126 J. COSTAEZQUERRA

103 J.A. CRUCES CORTES

131 V. LOPEZ SANCHEZ

111 J. BORRAS MARTINEL-LO

104 R. RUBERT MUNTAN
109 J. PONS MAS

110 J. COMPANY TORNES
107 M. BRACCAIOLI

102 E. LLORENS BALIN
108 R. VIDAL SALVI

106 J. VILATARSANA MARTINEZ

CLASSIFICACIO SCRATX PER TRAMS

J. MASSA MALLORQUI
M. MOLIST TARRATS

R. FERRES MASDEMONT
A.J. TRULL BATLLE

J. SUNE CASADEMONT
|. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ
O. FELIU BACIANA

M.J. MORA GINE

E. CONDAL ESPINAL

D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA
S. GIRALT VALERO

F. SOLES MARTINEZ

|. NOGUERA FIOL

J. TURON SALA

M.A. SILVA MORENO

J. FORMATGER GRUART
J.M. CAYERO AMADOR
R. SABALLS BALMANA
R. MORERARIU

J. SOLEY VIVES

L. COSTA VICENTE

D. CARMONA ROJAS

N. LOPEZ BASSA

V. LLENAS PINSACH

J. ORTIZ MORENO

J. MUNTADA COLOM
M.A. LOPEZ GARCIA

M. FONTANET PEREZ
M. GUTIERREZ AGUI

|. CLARA PONS

C. BASART NAVARRO

PerTrams.xls

R PRE93.5
R PRE93.5
R PRES85.3
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.3
R PRES85.3
R PRE93.5
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.3
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3
RS PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
RS PRE93.5
R PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
RS PRES85.2
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE75.1
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3
RS PRES85.3

(a
iteria

1,2
1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,8

1,8

1,9

1,9

2,1

2,3

2,5

2,7

3,1

3,2

35

4,0

4,4

5,8

9,1
11,9
24,0
47,4
85,8
153,0
256,2
256,5
2133,3
4200,0
4200,0
4200,0

Race Control
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113 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS

112 C. MIRO YLLA

116 E. MUNNE CAMPOS
127 X. PINA GARNACHA
114 J. FANLO CRUZ

129 J. VIVES FARRES

106 J. VILATARSANA MARTINEZ

125 J.M. LOPEZ SOBRADO
118 T. ARMADANS VIDAL
124 C. SIMON SIERRA

101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA
123 A. PERACAULA PORXAS
122 L. ROMAN FERNANDEZ

115 F. SEGU MESTRES
105 J. GUMMA ROURA

117 C. BRACONS MANONELLAS

128 J. SUNE TORRENT

119 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA

130 F. ROS VALLS
121 M. GARCIA MORALES

120 J. BUSTINS COSTABELLA

126 J. COSTA EZQUERRA
103 J.A. CRUCES CORTES

111 J. BORRAS MARTINEL-LO

104 R. RUBERT MUNTAN
131 V. LOPEZ SANCHEZ
109 J. PONS MAS

107 M. BRACCAIOLI

110 J. COMPANY TORNES
102 E. LLORENS BALIN
108 R. VIDAL SALVI

M.J. MORA GINE

|. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ
O. FELIU BACIANA

S. GIRALT VALERO

D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA
R. MORERARIU

C. BASART NAVARRO

J. MASSA MALLORQUI
M. MOLIST TARRATS

R. FERRES MASDEMONT
I. NOGUERA FIOL

F. SOLES MARTINEZ

J. FORMATGER GRUART
E. CONDAL ESPINAL

J. TURON SALA

M.A. SILVA MORENO

J. SUNE CASADEMONT
R. SABALLS BALMARNA
J. SOLEY VIVES

J.M. CAYERO AMADOR
A.J. TRULL BATLLE

L. COSTA VICENTE

D. CARMONA ROJAS

V. LLENAS PINSACH

J. ORTIZ MORENO

N. LOPEZ BASSA

J. MUNTADA COLOM

M. FONTANET PEREZ
M.A. LOPEZ GARCIA

M. GUTIERREZ AGUI

I. CLARA PONS

PerTrams.xls

R PRE93.5
R PRES85.3
R PRES85.3
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3
R PRE93.5
R PRE93.5
R PRES85.3
RS PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
RS PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
RS PRES85.2
R PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE75.1
RS PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3

2,5
2,8
34
3,8
4,0
4,0
4,4
4,4
4,7
53
6,1
7,5
7,5
7,8
8,1
8,1
8,4
10,8
17,4
17,7
19,6
57,9
117,4
133,3
146,5
417,6
457,3
773,5
1046,9
7800,0
7800,0
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113 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS
120 J. BUSTINS COSTABELLA
112 C. MIRO YLLA

118 T. ARMADANS VIDAL

106 J. VILATARSANA MARTINEZ

116 E. MUNNE CAMPOS

124 C. SIMON SIERRA

101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA
125 J.M. LOPEZ SOBRADO
127 X. PINA GARNACHA

114 J. FANLO CRUZ

121 M. GARCIA MORALES
128 J. SUNE TORRENT

117 C. BRACONS MANONELLAS

129 J. VIVES FARRES

122 L. ROMAN FERNANDEZ
105 J. GUMMA ROURA

123 A. PERACAULA PORXAS
115 F. SEGU MESTRES

119 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA
130 F. ROS VALLS

126 J. COSTA EZQUERRA
111 J. BORRAS MARTINEL-LO
103 J.A. CRUCES CORTES
104 R. RUBERT MUNTAN
131 V. LOPEZ SANCHEZ

109 J. PONS MAS

107 M. BRACCAIOLI

110 J. COMPANY TORNES
102 E. LLORENS BALIN

108 R. VIDAL SALVI

M.J. MORA GINE

A.J. TRULL BATLLE

|. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ
M. MOLIST TARRATS

C. BASART NAVARRO
O. FELIU BACIANA

R. FERRES MASDEMONT
I. NOGUERA FIOL

J. MASSA MALLORQUI
S. GIRALT VALERO

D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA
J.M. CAYERO AMADOR
J. SUNE CASADEMONT
M.A. SILVA MORENO

R. MORERARIU

J. FORMATGER GRUART
J. TURON SALA

F. SOLES MARTINEZ

E. CONDAL ESPINAL

R. SABALLS BALMARNA
J. SOLEY VIVES

L. COSTA VICENTE

V. LLENAS PINSACH

D. CARMONA ROJAS

J. ORTIZ MORENO

N. LOPEZ BASSA

J. MUNTADA COLOM

M. FONTANET PEREZ
M.A. LOPEZ GARCIA

M. GUTIERREZ AGUI

I. CLARA PONS

PerTrams.xls

R PRE93.5
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.3
R PRE93.5
RS PRES85.3
R PRES85.3
R PRES85.3
RS PRES85.3
R PRE93.5
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
RS PRES85.2
R PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE75.1
RS PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3

1,2
1,6
1,7
1,7
1,8
1,8
1,8
2,0
2,0
2,4
2,5
2,5
2,7
2,9
3,2
3,3
35
3,7
4,4
5,3
8,0

13,0
14,5
15,1
27,9
44,6
107,7
131,3
239,7
4200,0
4200,0



TRAM A2  ELS ANGELS 2

1 117 C. BRACONS MANONELLAS M.A. SILVA MORENO R PRE93.4 3,8

2 112 C. MIRO YLLA I. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ R PRES85.3 3,9

3 127 X. PINA GARNACHA S. GIRALT VALERO R PRES5.2 3,9

4 113 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS  M.J. MORA GINE R PRE93.5 4,0

5 118 T. ARMADANS VIDAL M. MOLIST TARRATS R PRE93.5 4,0

6 124 C. SIMON SIERRA R. FERRES MASDEMONT R PRES85.3 4,0

7 116 E. MUNNE CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA R PRES5.3 4.1

8 123 A. PERACAULA PORXAS F. SOLES MARTINEZ R PRE93.4 5,1

9 120 J. BUSTINS COSTABELLA A.J. TRULL BATLLE R PRES85.2 5,3
10 128 J. SUNE TORRENT J. SUNE CASADEMONT R PRES85.2 5,4
11 119 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA R. SABALLS BALMANA R PRE93.4 5,9
12 114 J. FANLO CRUZ D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA R PRE85.3 5,9
13 106 J. VILATARSANA MARTINEZ  C. BASART NAVARRO RS PRES85.3 6,0
14 101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA I. NOGUERA FIOL RS PRES85.3 6,6
15 129 J. VIVES FARRES R. MORERARIU R PRE93.4 6,6
16 125 J.M. LOPEZ SOBRADO J. MASSA MALLORQUI R PRE93.5 7.8
17 121 M. GARCIA MORALES J.M. CAYERO AMADOR R PRE93.4 8,0
18 105 J. GUMMA ROURA J. TURON SALA RS PRES5.3 9,4
19 122 L. ROMAN FERNANDEZ J. FORMATGER GRUART R PRE93.4 11,8
20 130 F. ROS VALLS J. SOLEY VIVES R PRES5.2 14,4
21 115 F. SEGU MESTRES E. CONDAL ESPINAL R PRES5.2 19,9
22 126 J. COSTA EZQUERRA L. COSTA VICENTE R PRE93.4 49,2
23 103 J.A. CRUCES CORTES D. CARMONA ROJAS RS PRE93.5 86,9
24 111 J. BORRAS MARTINEL-LO V. LLENAS PINSACH RS PRE93.5 121,7
25 104 R. RUBERT MUNTAN J. ORTIZ MORENO RS PRE85.2 236,7
26 131 V. LOPEZ SANCHEZ N. LOPEZ BASSA R PRE93.5 401,9
27 107 M. BRACCAIOLI M. FONTANET PEREZ RS PRE93.5 463,0
28 109 J. PONS MAS J. MUNTADA COLOM RS PRE93.5 618,6
29 110 J. COMPANY TORNES M.A. LOPEZ GARCIA RS PRE75.1 1240,4
30 102 E. LLORENS BALIN M. GUTIERREZ AGUI RS PRE93.4  8400,0
31 108 R. VIDAL SALVI I. CLARA PONS RS PRE85.3  8400,0

PerTrams.xls



TRAM

B2  SANTA PELLAIA 2

117 C. BRACONS MANONELLAS M.A. SILVA MORENO
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112 C. MIRO YLLA

113 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS
118 T. ARMADANS VIDAL

114 J. FANLO CRUZ

106 J. VILATARSANA MARTINEZ

101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA
123 A. PERACAULA PORXAS
120 J. BUSTINS COSTABELLA
124 C. SIMON SIERRA

127 X. PINA GARNACHA

125 J.M. LOPEZ SOBRADO
128 J. SUNE TORRENT

116 E. MUNNE CAMPOS

119 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA
105 J. GUMMA ROURA

129 J. VIVES FARRES

121 M. GARCIA MORALES
122 L. ROMAN FERNANDEZ
130 F. ROS VALLS

126 J. COSTA EZQUERRA
103 J.A. CRUCES CORTES
107 M. BRACCAIOLI

131 V. LOPEZ SANCHEZ

115 F. SEGU MESTRES

111 J. BORRAS MARTINEL-LO
104 R. RUBERT MUNTAN

110 J. COMPANY TORNES
102 E. LLORENS BALIN

108 R. VIDAL SALVI

109 J. PONS MAS

|. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ
M.J. MORA GINE

M. MOLIST TARRATS

D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA
C. BASART NAVARRO

I. NOGUERA FIOL

F. SOLES MARTINEZ

A.J. TRULL BATLLE

R. FERRES MASDEMONT
S. GIRALT VALERO

J. MASSA MALLORQUI

J. SUNE CASADEMONT
O. FELIU BACIANA

R. SABALLS BALMANA
J. TURON SALA

R. MORERARIU

J.M. CAYERO AMADOR
J. FORMATGER GRUART
J. SOLEY VIVES

L. COSTA VICENTE

D. CARMONA ROJAS

M. FONTANET PEREZ

N. LOPEZ BASSA

E. CONDAL ESPINAL

V. LLENAS PINSACH

J. ORTIZ MORENO

M.A. LOPEZ GARCIA

M. GUTIERREZ AGUI

|. CLARA PONS

J. MUNTADA COLOM

PerTrams.xls

R PRE93.4
R PRES85.3
R PRE93.5
R PRE93.5
R PRES85.3
RS PRES85.3
RS PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.3
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.5
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
R PRE93.5
R PRES85.2
RS PRE93.5
RS PRES85.2
RS PRE75.1
RS PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3
RS PRE93.5

0,6
1,0
11
1,2
19
2,2
2,2
2,5
2,6
2,6
2,7
2,9
3,1
3,7
3,8
4,1
53
53
5,6
8,2
15,9
17,6
68,4
84,7
103,1
107,7
140,7
241,2
4200,0
4200,0
4200,0
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C2  SANT GRAU 2
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116 E. MUNNE CAMPOS
118 T. ARMADANS VIDAL
127 X. PINA GARNACHA
114 J. FANLO CRUZ

113 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS
106 J. VILATARSANA MARTINEZ

105 J. GUMMA ROURA
112 C. MIRO YLLA
125 J.M. LOPEZ SOBRADO

123 A. PERACAULA PORXAS

129 J. VIVES FARRES
124 C. SIMON SIERRA

101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA

128 J. SUNE TORRENT

120 J. BUSTINS COSTABELLA

115 F. SEGU MESTRES

117 C. BRACONS MANONELLAS
122 L. ROMAN FERNANDEZ
119 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA

130 F. ROS VALLS
121 M. GARCIA MORALES
126 J. COSTA EZQUERRA
103 J.A. CRUCES CORTES
104 R. RUBERT MUNTAN

111 J. BORRAS MARTINEL-LO

131 V. LOPEZ SANCHEZ
107 M. BRACCAIOLI

110 J. COMPANY TORNES
102 E. LLORENS BALIN
108 R. VIDAL SALVI

109 J. PONS MAS

O. FELIU BACIANA
M. MOLIST TARRATS
S. GIRALT VALERO

D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA

M.J. MORA GINE

J. TURON SALA

I. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ
J. MASSA MALLORQUI

F. SOLES MARTINEZ
R. MORERARIU

R. FERRES MASDEMONT

I. NOGUERA FIOL

J. SUNE CASADEMONT

A.J. TRULL BATLLE
E. CONDAL ESPINAL
M.A. SILVA MORENO

J. FORMATGER GRUART
R. SABALLS BALMANA

J. SOLEY VIVES

J.M. CAYERO AMADOR

L. COSTA VICENTE
D. CARMONA ROJAS
J. ORTIZ MORENO
V. LLENAS PINSACH
N. LOPEZ BASSA

M. FONTANET PEREZ

M.A. LOPEZ GARCIA
M. GUTIERREZ AGUI
|. CLARA PONS

J. MUNTADA COLOM

PerTrams.xls

C. BASART NAVARRO

R PRES85.3
R PRE93.5
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.3
R PRE93.5
RS PRES85.3
RS PRES85.3
R PRES85.3
R PRE93.5
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.3
RS PRES85.3
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.2
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
R PRES85.2
R PRE93.4
R PRE93.4
RS PRE93.5
RS PRES85.2
RS PRE93.5
R PRE93.5
RS PRE93.5
RS PRE75.1
RS PRE93.4
RS PRES85.3
RS PRE93.5

2,3
2,7
3,2
3,3
3,3
3,9
4,2
50
50
5,7
59
6,1
6,2
6,4
6,5
8,1
8,1
10,8
11,9
17,2
22,3
47,8
66,9
1247
175,9
295,8
721,1
873,7
7800,0
7800,0
7800,0



TRAM D2

LA GANGA 2

1 120 J. BUSTINS COSTABELLA A.J. TRULL BATLLE R PRES85.2 1,2

2 113 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS M.J. MORA GINE R PRE93.5 12

3 114 J. FANLO CRUZ D. ROBLEDILLO GARCIA R PRES85.3 13

4 106 J. VILATARSANA MARTINEZ C. BASART NAVARRO RS PRES85.3 13

5 118 T. ARMADANS VIDAL M. MOLIST TARRATS R PRE93.5 13

6 125 J.M. LOPEZ SOBRADO J. MASSA MALLORQUI R PRE93.5 15

7 124 C. SIMON SIERRA R. FERRES MASDEMONT R PRES85.3 1,7

8 116 E. MUNNE CAMPOS O. FELIU BACIANA R PRES85.3 1,8

9 105 J. GUMMA ROURA J. TURON SALA RS PRES85.3 1,8
10 112 C. MIRO YLLA I. MATAVACAS RAMIREZ R PRES85.3 19
11 127 X. PINA GARNACHA S. GIRALT VALERO R PRES85.2 2,0
12 117 C. BRACONS MANONELLAS M.A. SILVA MORENO R PRE93.4 2,4
13 123 A. PERACAULA PORXAS F. SOLES MARTINEZ R PRE93.4 2,5
14 101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA I. NOGUERA FIOL RS PRES85.3 2,5
15 128 J. SUNE TORRENT J. SUNE CASADEMONT R PRES85.2 2,8
16 121 M. GARCIA MORALES J.M. CAYERO AMADOR R PRE93.4 2,9
17 115 F. SEGU MESTRES E. CONDAL ESPINAL R PRES85.2 4,1
18 130 F. ROS VALLS J. SOLEY VIVES R PRES85.2 55
19 122 L. ROMAN FERNANDEZ J. FORMATGER GRUART R PRE93.4 6,1
20 119 J. SUMALLA BRUGUERA R. SABALLS BALMARNA R PRE93.4 6,9
21 126 J. COSTA EZQUERRA L. COSTAVICENTE R PRE93.4 11,2
22 103 J.A. CRUCES CORTES D. CARMONA ROJAS RS PRE93.5 18,9
23 129 J. VIVES FARRES R. MORERA RIU R PRE93.4 28,2
24 104 R. RUBERT MUNTAN J. ORTIZ MORENO RS PRES85.2 34,9
25 111 J. BORRAS MARTINEL-LO V. LLENAS PINSACH RS PRE93.5 35,7
26 131 V. LOPEZ SANCHEZ N. LOPEZ BASSA R PRE93.5 45,2
27 107 M. BRACCAIOLI M. FONTANET PEREZ RS PRE93.5 131,2
28 110 J. COMPANY TORNES M.A. LOPEZ GARCIA RS PRE75.1 250,5
29 102 E. LLORENS BALIN M. GUTIERREZ AGUI RS PRE93.4 4200,0
30 108 R. VIDAL SALVI |. CLARA PONS RS PRE85.3 4200,0
31 109 J. PONS MAS J. MUNTADA COLOM RS PRE93.5 4200,0

PerTrams.xls



